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AL KESIDENCY, 4UNK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Binx’r{g or Type of Siructure Codre 31’35% s -
Pertland, Maine, - J f:‘i fi’__‘}‘:‘*
To the INSPECTOR QF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, SAINE

The undersigned hereby applics for a permil 10 zrect aller repair demolish install the Jollowing buslding structure equipment

in accurdunce with the Lows of the State of Mcine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plars and
specifications, if any, submiited herewith and the follmeing specificazions:
Lacation . @ﬁfgj_ﬁ Buw wemel0Teot soow wores)  \Within Fire Limits>. . __ Dist. No._

Owner's name and address . #i-0:u8s . -anrom, o

allar bve,

e e+ e S €l€phOREL
Lessee’s pame and addrese ... ... ., . e e e e em e Telephone __ __ .

AT

Contractor’s nume and address . O=ET C s e o e e+ s o Telephon&l‘vg:z =3225
Architect ... .. . . . ____ .. . . . Specircations, «—. Plans . yes_.. . No.of sheets .5

Proposed use of building ... . lsglily - i et i e e cimin e comeee No. families . .
Lastwse . .. ... . - « wme+ w .. No.families ... ...
Materdal . {X32  No. stories * - Heat . Btyle of roo? . . ~ Roofing . .. __
Other buildings on same let .. .. . . . S e .
Estimated cost $.22:5%0: 72 Fees . 39:%C

General Description of New Work

e o as SAAas WSS < oot mne mammamistns b1 L

Te cosstruct L. orF Iroue dwellig, 24 x 3. cezewcy 1CY x 40V with
ttackad : ace Gt x 2

It is understood that this permit does not include instellation of heating apparatus which is 1o be taken out separately by end in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Wozk
is any plumbing involved in this work? ¥83- . .. .....Isanyelectrical work involved in this work? _._.z8s . _ .

Is connection to be made to public sewer? ___ 12 If not, what :s proposed for sewage? sertic tank

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? N

Height average grade to top of plate ... 231  _ _ Height average grade to highestx)oi?t.of roof . .. 2!
Size, front_ .. 22" _ depth . .. ’6;., ”‘:933‘?‘;&? t)]éé.,,rrsqjg g filled land?_ _ 20 llcearth crrock? __BTER
Material of foundation .__ccazrete. T h;Fkn;;:s. tSp .12 bottom. _':9“", cellar______ YOS
Kindof roof ...z3zen.___ _ Rise per foot ...‘E‘%;ﬁ.’dﬁllkoof covering .28z alt vlass € und iabel.

. ) 3 LY, . M . & [T <3
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chircneys . BId chop lining._ %312 Kind of heat £=0:"7 883y w31

Framing Lumber—Kind .. .- ¢8LCX Dressed or full size2. . €784 Corner posts . K.
Size Girder . .&x10_ ... .. Columns under girders 1211y . . Size . _ 2 Max. on centers ..t 7 __
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: ist ﬁocr_.w,.%{%,c.‘..__._, 2nd.... 240 3d roof £%6=breez, . .

MO 9Nt
On ceniors: 13t floor. 26810, 2nd 1ot 3d ,roof =" 1o 20

Maximum span: 1st floor. MALEALIR KT Y. | 2 3d roof _.13% 5% 3%

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lct. 9-, to be accommodated__w...%umber commercial cars to be accommodated._one
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars babitually stored in the proposed building? ... .15,

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? 50 ___

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
SR obseived? .........Z€8

i ‘ e - Sarles h einsca
23 20y — ra

S 4 - ’ ’
INsp . o, A A s,
2y Ecﬂox Co?\" / L /[lfv ‘2‘(’,4/;7 /,/ L ‘i W{/

Fignature of owner R,




SaiTY OF POuTLARL, MAINZ
~epartient of Builaing Inspestion
KOTICE RELATING TO 8B/ G5 JISPOSAL

X weans copy sent to the parties (date) July 22, 1964

Location Lot 19 A%y Lane vescription Dwellins and Garere

Oviter ani Address vt :les @ henson, 152 Allen Ave.

Comirector and Aderess cwner

Architect or Engineer znd Address

dctual Area of Lot L7550 Sg, Ft. Zone s#~1 hesidence

Area required by Zoning (ra, if sewer were available 10,000 sq.0t,

Where sentic tany Systess are requirea for sewage disposal, the Zoning Orainancze
provides that the least allowable area of the leot shall be determined by the rate of
percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids te pass
through es deternineqa by tests. The Building Cods directs that, where a septic tank
is to be used, a builaing remit shall not be issuea unless the proposed metnod f
sewage disposal has been approved by the director of Health,

Sirce application for the above pernit indicates that connechion to a sewer
is not sossible, it i; necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plen with
the Healtn Oepartment, Lo explain the methoa of sewage disposal proposed, and to make
arranzenents for a percolatlon test to be made unger supervision of that department.,

After the rate of percolation nas been deteruined, the virector of Health will
notify this aerartment of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the
test, 1If the lot ares required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area
of the lov ang not less than the minimus lot ares required in the zone in which the
property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available, the building
pernit can be issued; otherwise the permit can -t be issued unless authorization is
secured fram the Board of Apreals,

-~
irector of R ding Inspection

2 copies to Healt., virector
Hﬁi‘iﬁ‘:ﬁ-}ﬁi";."’,i‘x-inﬁﬂ{-;—:.-:{‘,h'iﬁl?ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁk{“ﬁﬁ.{#r&{-uﬂim’i-lﬁi%: LI e S I L T SR S R RS
,/—‘—;S’I‘nis space for jlealth uepartment use)
7‘r/ e s (/7!‘)( 3 O 3/__ 2 5‘/4,7,/74'/.//
Inspector of Builuirss -T2 X > - °
L FO B P . S <
Rate of Percolation is / rinutes, On this basis area required by Zoning

-4

Oidinance is 2q, ft,

/
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:

Director of He
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) . - {COPY) :
S 3 CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 3 B
= ¥ Department of Building Inspeciion : e
Crsd : 3 1
e e e K @ P @ : 1
ik ‘ ertificate of Occupancy ;
e LOCATION \1402719 Abby Lena(Crest View Acves) Ky ‘
iy X K9 K%

Lekordh. §  lsued co Charles H Hanson Date of Issue  Janusry 4, 1965 : ;
i ‘ . 193 klon Avee | . C . ey
Finis ) Ehis iz to feriily that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—sltered 3 SE

. o 1 X :
i ’:; - K ——changed 15 to use under Building Permit No. 64,/ , bas had final inspection, has beea found to conform 3 3 S
'-Z;‘t%i“' ) §  substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the Ciry, and is hereby approved for e
sy 1 occupancy o use, limited of otherwise, s indicated below. Ky £ a2
3 ; PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArrroOVED OCCUPANCY 3 e :
— ; batire Cae family dwelling with 3 s
e ¥ Limiting Conditions: attached vwo car garage. 3 i £
2 ¥ $ B
i , This certificate supersedes s
Lriail N % cenificate issued ¥ 3
= 4 Approved: i/%
i : ; (Dste) Inspector 3
H ER alrfrfrtrfinied o PSP " frtniefninin ittt e e tntnimial i PSP 2
& i Notice: This certifcate Jdentifies lawfnl use of bailding or premises, ans” ought to be transferred from
‘ cs 147 owner Lo Owper when propsity changes bands. Copy will be furaished ¢ 3 owner or lessee for one dollar. &
': S2 tf : e
= . 2
5
8 2 - ! = \‘“
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FILL IN AND SIGE WITH 8K PE};{?‘Q%’ZT Eggggn
APPLICATION FOR? PERMIT FOR (}) ;
HEATING. COOKILG OR POWER EQUIPMENT T

?» G
Portland, Maine, July 22, 1954 e |_Lat t_of PARTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTiAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit to instull the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
astce wita e Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

‘ -3
. 2IQ B ¥ep ot 4 «“”I‘YEQ.? . T, . N i , Th5a31 4
Location +OF 9 &uay Line(Crest ‘e of Building Twelling No Stories 13 e\;ggz:ngmg
. Urarles H ranson, 193 Allen 4Ave. Baisting:
Name and address of owner of appliance : A i A,

: AJENE o i B ) 2
Ins.alber’s name and address . 505€pR L Letel ier « Sons, 207 Fool wt, Telephone '

sidaoes mu be, 3
General Description of Work
To install -2rcec hot we er hast.oyg systen end ol Surning equipnent,

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

. Any buruable material in floor surface or beneath ? aone
If s0, how protected ¥ Kind of fuet® oil ;
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 3 . -

Fa
Locatior of appliance =~ eent

Frem top of smioke pipe . 3 . From fron: of appliance ©Ver 4 ' From sides or back of appliance over .2t

Size of chimrey flue . 88 . Other connections to same flue . . none. . RV 3
If gas fired. how vented? R Rated maximum demand per hour . . 4
Wiil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion®  ¥95

IF OIL BURNER

Ore G “ . .
{rune- untype Labelled by underwriters' faboratories? Y88

Name and type of burner
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ~Obboz

K 3 Type of floor beneath burner conerste . Size of vent pipe izt .

Location of oil storage basexent | Number and capacity of tanks 275 gals,

s Low water shut off Make .. Neo.. . . . :
Will all tanks be more than five {eet from any flame? . €8 How muany tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners . Lol : 3

= IF COCKING APPLIANCE ;
Lacation of appliance .. Any burnable mateisal i floor surface or Leneaths? 2
1f so, how protectd ? .. . Heighr of Tegs, if any . Hhien
Skirting at battom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance ?

From front of appliance . From sides and back From top of smekepipe . 3

Size nf chimney flue . . Other connections to same flue . .o =
A Is hooc to he provided? Il 50, how vented ? TForced or gravity? . .. ; +
: If gas fired, how vented? . . . . . R Rated masimum demand per hour £

R MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

- weaee se e B . R R ot

Amaunt of fee enrlosed? 2,00 ($2.00 for one heater, ete., $100 wdditional for each additional heater, ctc., iu same
building at sume time.)

¥ <
APPROVED: ke,

G ,2 E AY, 17/3_?_/,, v Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent v
sce that the State and City requirements partaining thereto are
D Co A R : observed? 2'9S

: ‘Signoture of Instcller
INSPZCTION COPY

¥~
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Mgine, fusust Eh ’1961‘

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, portrA .. ME

The undersigned hereby aplies for a permit to insiall the fe
ence with the Laws ofxﬂcine, the Building Code of the City of Por?
7 p

Hotwing heating, cooking or putver equipmient in gecord-
1- (Crast SHew seres)

land, and the following specifications:
3 ? .
B ¥ ! o - .. . "N = 3 . ‘;L " H 3
Location Lt 19 200y Lane -+ Use of Building  *welling No. Stesies 1 New Building

X miﬁig e
Name ard address of owner of appliance “arles B Hangen, 193 Allen Ave, oo
Installers name angd sddress . Srenoy G 281%ice, 84 Concress 4t Telerhone

General Description ot Work

To install forced hot wate heaiing gystom nd ol eurning a;uigment.

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? none
Kind of fuel? AL
appliance or casing top of furnace
From front of appliance ovar 4!

Location of appliance Gaserent
1f so, how protected . .
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of
From top of smoke pipe .. 3t

A
Lo

From sides or back of appliance over 2!
Size of chimney fue . a8 Other connections to same fine poae e,
It gas fired, how vented? e . Rated maximum demand per hour .
L W ill suficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ¥ 7es
IF OIL BURNER
Name ard type of burner AL Cogunlype Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories ? Tes
Will operator Le always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? boiton
Type of floar hereath burner ecnerete Size of sent pipc .;u .
Lacation of il storage baserent Nwmnber and capacity of tanks R7% el
Low water shut off . Make No.
Will all tanks be more than five feet frotn any flame? yes How many tanks enclosed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners .
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of anp’ unce Any burrable nateral m floor stnjace or beneath ?
1f 50, how protected ? Height of Legs, i - W
Skirting at bottom of appliance ? . Distanc - to combustible material from top of appliance ?
From front of apgliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flus Other connections to same flue
Is bood to be provided ? If 50, how vented ? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how,vented ? .- Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
wuit of fee enclosed? 200 (5200 for one heater, cte., S100 additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
bulding at same time
HAPPROVED:

a- ’e? . CF XQ' ;../1,4)79 7 Will there is in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the btate and City requirements pertaining thereto are
chserved? ., €8

. s sre ~y Cil dervi o
-
ss e “Siguature of Instoller b"',: '-/*'2{//3’9//; zf,‘“":( .o .
iINSPECTION COPY




e A 5 et s g e I S 2
H
»

' PERMIT 7O INSTAL: ¢

LU ME @;“‘L’#WLM ,,f s ? 4 372

. 3 = Int 10 8 4 ~ .
-~ \ Address = Lg: 1: = 1% PERMIT NUMBER
o Ioallation For. Glzyles ikasen ’
4% Date YIS < OS]
. , BAMBL R i heg, | Charlcs ransed
PORILAND AWLUMBING G 5
. ‘ INSPECTOR Chener's Address:  ALAn AWM
. S Plumber:  Williew T, Cagy Dote: 81/ 17720
) ;r‘_._ i elch _ FawTaen e OrOLED STALATIONS e FLE
APPROVED FILT INSPECTION] 1 SINES L v Ao’
5 | e LAVATORIES 2 1 hla) -
2 j~v TOILETS 2 LelA)
% BATH 1UBS 1 [y
SHOWERS
Af’lCYiD H’NAAL INSPECTION DRAINS
= 4:’_ o HOT WATER TANKS
tored i [ TANKLESS WATER HEATERS ¥ Cay
= GARBAGE GRINDERS ¢
& - - ¢
v 13- L YW —3 177 | SEPTIC TANKS 1 210 3
; I wpic WHLLh HOUSE SEWER)
“ ToRCUMBING {NSBECT! ROOF LEADERS {Conn. to houss drain)
| e, CBESOEE 7 7] GEher FiXsuros A T
e [ sauLr pasaiLy -
7] NEW COfISTRUCTION
[T} REMODELIMES P
SOTILAND HEALTH DEPT, PLUMBING INSPECTION {rorar | 13,00
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FILL N AND BIGK WITM INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOK
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portiond, Mains,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rort:

The vadersigaed hereby appises

Loc=tiun

) Abby Line

Name and ad Ii*ss of owner of unpliznce

To , ustali

Locationof appliance Dasement
If s0, how protected 7

Minimum distance to burpable materi.
From top of smoke pips ... .
Size of chimney fine ..

If gas fired, how vented? .

Will Luffi et fresh air besuppiien .o the apphe

Type of floor beneath burner
Location of oil storage basement

Low water shug off .nox

Will all tanks be more than five {eet from zny

Toetas capacity of any

Lecation of apgliance

1f 50, hu v protecied ?

Skirting at bottom of appliance >
From front of appliance

Size of chimney flue

Is hood to he provided ?

If gas fired, how vented ?

o e g

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFGRKMATION

e veer g . o

- e EREN o ®
© e g .

v ve - = @ W e e ceaane

e A

Amount of fee enclused: 5.00
@28t of work 500. 5.50

for a permit ta iusicll the foliowin
cice witk the Lows of Meine, the Building Cede of thy 4
Use of Building dw,elliﬁg—singluo. Stories &
Dana Miles - same.
Instelier’s name and address Batlaxzd 0il « Equip-135 Marginal way
General Description of Work
oiler & kurner - replacement

IF HEATER, OR POWER ROILER

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath ® no

1al, from top of aypliance or casing top of furnace
From front of anpliancs

bt 4 Other connections to same flue

concrete

Make
flame ?
existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Any burnalie ny

Distance
- From sides and back
Qther connections to same flue

If s6, how vented ?

e

-
APPROVED: 10.50

LR T o I w
R o - - [P, . v we ey -
» £3 309

INSPECTICN COPY

“Signature of Installey. . Y

AND, ME,

e to insure proper and safe vonthustion ?
IF OIL BURNER

Name cnd type of burner  BExEKMiKI~ waltham ~R -

Will ogerater e always in attendance? po Does oil supply

[oal

Lec. 4. 1980

... 1TY of PORTLANE

g hroting, cooking s poteer equipment in accord-
Yy of Postland end the fellowing specifications:

New Ruilding
Existing *

Telc";hgne 772"1991

Kind of fuel?

# 2 fral oil k
7 f£t..all around_ .
From sides or back of appliance .
nene
Rated maximum demand per hour

~yes

gun labelled by underwriters’ Iahoratories ? yes .

line feed irom top or bottom of tark? bottom .
Size of vent pipe 1% o

Numnker 2adq capacity of tanks . 1=275 gal. |

. .- No.

How niany tanks »aclosed ? none

275 gals.

yes

atenal in flour s face or Leneath?
Height of Legs, if any
‘o combustible material from top of appliance?

Fram ¢ 5f smokepipe

Forced or gravity?
Reted maximum demand per hour

Will there be in charge of the. above work a person competent to

see that the State ung City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?

4‘ s {5
haak f, Logoan_.

¥

¢ ﬁ’ . f M\‘ el
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APPLICATION FOR FERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIOMS SERVICES

P ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

P

&5 1 Date ___Liugust 18 L1988

Receipt and Permnit number ") & %;Z__

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECYOR, Portland, Maine: n

The undersigned hcreby applies for : vermit to mak: eclectrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, ihe National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:__25 Abbey Lane
OWNER’S NAME: _Dana Miles . ADDRESS: Same

i

FEES

OUTLETS:
Receptacles __

=

BRI ey e o~ et

—— Switches ______ Plugmold _ ft. TOTAL Ceevieieaa.

FIXTURES: (number of) £

Incandescent Flourescent _ _(not strip) TOTAL ___ ;«:

i Strip Flourescent __ __ _ft. ............. o
£ SERVICES: =
" Overhead __X ___ Underground _______ Temporary _ _ TOTAIL amperes Loaoo .. 3.00 3‘;;‘
. METEKS: (number of) _ U < &

MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional ___ |
1 HP or over_
RESIDINTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units) .
Electric (number of rooms) .
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main hoiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units) __
Electric Under 20 kws _
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops - Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers I Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit

L T T

Separate Units (windows) _

R T

R T

A A R R R R R R R I S

R R I I R T Y

ceee

A R R R R R R R R T T e

o Over 20 kws

“rerescensane

1

s P T4 e s st eeeesitetrnsanrrrsenna

—

Ceeser sttt e tenenann

T T8

R R R T YT

o

L R NI S NIPO

i

L7

LR
-

i

L7

D T T R

Signs 20 sq. £t. and under e -
Over 20 sq. ft. T
" Swimming Pools Above Ground

|
|

. In Ground
-Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial T S
"Hg'a‘vy.Duty Outlets, 226 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
L over 30 amps

D I I I SO .

cesersrenana

- cPessssesssiaare s

Circus, Fairs, etc.
iy, Alterations to wires
- +Repairg after fire —
" ;Emergency Lights, battevy

L A I T B R N T

csese

D R I L T S asesn

ses e

R T

M A I I T T Y
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MERRILL S. SELTZER

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE | Coaiman
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS Secse-(fa(rf;o'\

PETER F. MORELLL
THOMAS F. JEWELL
DAVID L. SILVERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT

_;‘wiéﬁféﬁbutﬁfsﬁ'géﬁ CHRISTOPHER DINAN

October 31, 1988

Mr. Carl S. Dougherty
19 Abbott Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. Dougherty:

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your application for a space and bulk
variance to grant your request that the side and rear yard setbacks be

waived to enable you to construct a three-car garage behind your residence
at 19 4bbott Street in the R-5 Residence Zone.

Section 120(4) of the City zo7.ung Ordinance requires that there be a 12 foot
side yard setback for the Prouposed garage and 25 feet of rear vard setback

insterd of the five foot side and rear yard setbacks shown in your proposed
Plot plan for this project.

Formerly, if the proposed garage were to be located more than fifty feet
back from the side line of the Street, there were only five feet side and
rear yard setback requirements for such accessory structures in the R-5
Residence Zones. The n-w <etbacks were approved by Couucil on July 19, 1988,

This variance request will be placed on the agenda for the next meeting of
the Board of Appeals which is scheduled for Thursday evening, November 17th,
1988, at 7 P.M. in Room 209, City Hall, Portland, Maine. A copy of the

agenda for that meeting will be sent to you as soon asi copies beccme avail-—
able for distribution.

Sincerely,

V)
'/
%MWQ%M%
Warren J. Turner
Zoning Enforqement Inspector

cc: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph'E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Develoraent
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Plan:.er
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel

e - P
P2 300
389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 - TELEPHONE (207) Arsszs)
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: PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT NOV 28 1966

Amendment No

Portland, Maine, ..

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No, & ../!S{.(X. pertaining to the building or structurz comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the Siate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location 12 Moottt Strane

- Within Fire Limits? ... ....... ... Dist. No. ...........

[REce N x iae < TG 15 0 ¢ 0. ORI

weere v Telephone §78-2570..
Saco’l,‘dfﬁhonﬁl}‘on"""""""

Contractor’s name and address ..M :....".:...:50.-’.‘.’..5)..?.T.'El’.\..?.xm.':ml::t&?ﬂ:‘.w..I%.O....&l::::.. 32 Telephone ..23%+5338

Architect vt cvenieees v, Plans filed

+ voro. No. families ...

RS

Owner’s name and address ......0.

Dn 1,-)% ot

Lessee’s name and address ... ...

Last USe .ovvers. SEN:vevererrereens

.... No. of sheets ........
O PO POTORIND (1 T 2 1 1=~ DT
Additional fee ...73,.80.........
2-Car Garage Description of Proposed Work

Change of plan: fran 2224 40 22°¥.8'; as per plans.

Proposed use of building ....

Increased cost of work ..

Details of New Work
Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...

«ree wwennnnn Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth crereeeere NO. SLOTES ..counnnen.. SOlid o filled land? .
Material of foundation ..........uvveecuressreresreen. Thickness, top

Is any plumbing invoived in this work?

Height average grade to top of plate

.... earth or rock?

srersiesenenns bOttOM ..., cellar ...,
Material of underpinning ............ " Height cooverrirvverennn,

AKind of roof . -.. Rise per foot ......... ............ Roof covering
‘No. of chini;xeys sessissessennsennnn, Material of chimneys .
F: gariing"lumber—-Kind

.. Thickness .........c..cocovvcerrevrrrrn,

weenere Of lining .,

oo Dressed or full size?
5 Cox:ner POSES oieriovnnneronsiinr SillS eeons voneeeee....... Girt or ledger board? .

# Girders ...t Size osnoreon.... Columns under girders ...

e Size

Creererss chivenee paesrse

ceritermnneniniens S1Z€ wvrreenriinn. MaX, 0n centers

t:ﬁf‘d's”'«y(’ou‘tgi;dg walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect, :

; .‘,I§jsts“:i‘i3‘d Tafters: 1st floor.....eun......

e 2nd. ) Jc KORRRIOVOUNE - 3 TSRO
1st floor.. vy 200d.. SRR S ¢ SN .., T0of ..

-Mazximum span: 18t f00F.oceecerrnen ety 20 enny B2, RIS 7213 7l W ‘
- . '1'; . /

. Oncenters:
o SN

i

‘:’.{?.&.....‘. .F‘;igii-)ﬂ

Signasure of Owner .....

ngs’

Approved: ........ . e .
L : Inspector. of Build
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CITY OF Portland
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

Carl~S. Dougherty

Owner:

Address: 19 Abbott St. Portland

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION____19_Abbott St.

CONTRACTOR; N-H. North/, by CONTRACTORS,__

ADDRESS:; P.0. Box 57 Saco, Maine 04072

Est. Construction Cost,__6500, 00 Type of Use,_2_family dwelling
" Pit Use 2 family dwelling ’

Bui}éiﬁg Dirtensions LW Sq.Ft___ # Storiest____ Lot Size:

Condominium

Apartment
i ‘Conversion -Explain_to erect a 2 car detached garage 22' X 24"

COMPLETE ONLY IF THE ITUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE
‘Residential Buildings Only:
# Of Dwelling Units _. :

:Is Proposed Use: Seasonal

# Of New Dwelling Units.

Foundation:
1. Type of Soil:
2. Set Backs - Front
3. Footings Size:
4. Foundation Size:
5. Other

Rear Side(s)

Floox:

1. Sills Size:
2. Girder Size:

. 3. Lally Column Spacing:
4. Joists Size:
5. Bridging Type:
6. Floor Sheathing Type:
7. Other Material:

Exterior Walls:
1. Studding Size
2. No. windown
3. No. Doors
4. Header Sizes
5. Bracing: Yes No.
6. Corner Posts Size
7. Insulation Vype,
8. Sheathing Type
' 8, Siding Type
‘ 10. Masonry Materials
11, Metal Materials
Interior Walls:
- 1, Studding Size,
" 2.HeaderSizes __________ _
3. Wall Covering Type.
"*4, Fire Wall if required
5. Other Materials

Sills must be anchored,

Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

Size:
Size:

Spacing

Span(s)

Size

Weather Exposure

Soacing
Span(s)

White-Tax Assesor

s

N Vi

i

o F
et a

e
oSS

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

Yellow-GPCOG

MAP #

: For Official Use Onl

November 18, 1988 =~ .  Subdivision:?
Date

Inside Fire Limits,

Bldg Code. : :
Time Limnit___
BEstimated Cost
Value/St: i

Fee . 222, 0U

0JUU - B

Ceiling:
1. Ceiling Joistr, Size:,

SN e n - R -
YULUL.UU ITEE PILUIVUTZL =applied to thnis pe
givgg N0 money £ePEIV

2. Ceiling Strepping Size
8. Type Ceiliags:

Spacing

PR

et -

4. Insulation Type Si

5. Ceiling Height:

ize
NOV 28 1560

Roof:
1. Truss or Rafter Size P
2. Sheathing Type £
3. Roof Covering Type

4. Other

Chimneyo: [
Number of Fire Places

Heating:
Type of Heat:

Electrical:
Service Entrance Size:
Plumbing:
1. Approval of soil test if required

Yes

Smoke Detector Requited Ve

2. No. of Tubs or Sh.wers

3. No. of Flushes

4. No, of Lavatories

5. No. of Other Fixtures

Swimming Pools:
1. Type:

2. Pool Size x

Square Footage,
3. Must conform to Ngtioqa] Electrical Code and State Law,

Zoning: R -
District : Street Frontage Req.:.. .
Required Setbackn;, Front..*___ Back
Review Required: * . " xi . Lo
- Zoning Board Approval; Yes No-_.
’ Planning Board Approval: Yed .~ ° No'__- H
. .Conditional Use: = . Variences -____- Site Pla
* *  Shdre and Floodplain Mgmt.__-___*"Srecial Excepticn
Other_ ('F'xp'rin) L MRS
. DateApproved " - . »
Permit Received By Latini ~\ ;
Signature of Applicant {/\m‘%\\}\—/ Datel1/18/88
—Q j W n\‘azM ko qerd~
Signature of CEQ Date,

Inspection Dates (éf ) pb\—)

White Tag -CEO




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

MERRILL S, SELTZER
Ch
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

airman " [ I ‘

JOHN ¢, kNOX L
Secretary

PETER F. MORELLY .
gy‘ﬁsqts F. JEWELL ’
SILVERNAI :
19 Abbott Street MICHAEL E. wssranr ! 2
CHRISTOPHER DINAN

EEa

-3
A

, October 25, 1988 '

7%
13 o
LR
g

]

Mr. Bruce Johnson .
N. H. North Home Improvement Services

ol
ik

. - P. 0. Box 57 B oere
e ) Saco, Maine 04072 :

LN R
= 'y‘,if'x‘e-"’? 737

Dear Mr. Johnson:

et
TSR

This is in reference to your recent application for a three car garage to
be constructed at 19 Abbott Street in Portland. The side and rear yard
k setbacks for the proposed garage do not comply with the setbacks which
were adopted by the Portland City Council on July 19, 1988, a copy of
. the R-5 Zone is enclosed.

s

7
G

You will find in the enclosed new text for the R-5 Zone that there are
now new setbacks which apply to this proposed project:

5 - Front yard: 20 feet - S
e - ‘ " Rear yard: 20 feet ML
e Side yard: 12 feet (for a two story moin building)

2
R el

Th
RS

These new front, side
your plot plan shows.

GENDAE

and rear yard setbacks do not reflect those which
Therefore a redesign of the plot plan or a request

[

ﬁ}wﬁ’% T for a variance before the Board of Appeals would be appropriate choices
R g

s

for the owner of this property to consider as alternatives..

0 Sipcérely, N
Z M‘ZM’ ’W—QA_“.
"ty . Warren J. ner

. 'Zéning Enfoicement Inspector

4

gt

gt

Enclosure; Variance Reqeust Forms & Plot Plan

g

&

B

cg: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals '

-Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development 3ok
.~ ‘Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner . e T
»* P.;Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services Do

Fred'Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel
Carl 8. Dougherty, 19 Abbott Street, Portiand, 04103
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.
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

MERRILL 2. SELTZER
Chairman

JOHN C, KNOX
Secretary

PETER F, MORELLI
THOMAS F. JEWELL
h:’:lévm L gILVERNAIL
HAEL E. WESTORT
19 Abbott Street - CHRISTOPHER DINAN

November 23, 1988

Mr. Cari S. Dougherty
19 Abbott Street :
Portland, Maine 04103

R

3

Dear Mr. Dougherty:

At the meeting of the Board of Appeals on No

by a unanimous vote of Seven members present to deny your space and bulk
variance to enable you to construct a three car garage in the rear of your
. residential siructure at 19 Abbott Street in the R-5 Residence Zone.

vember 17th, the Board voted

AR g
gt SETTR

SRl T
LR Ty

3;}._‘

ALY

A copy of the Board®

s decision is enclosed for your records.
stood that you have revised your plot plan to accommodate a
which will conform to the requirements of the City Zoning Op
permit will be issued early next week for th

It is under—~
two car garage,
dinance. This
€ two car garage.

Sincerely,

Dhason_Ulonrion

Warren J. Turner ‘
Zoning Enforcement Inspector

s

R

AR IR
rses

Enclosure:

o

Copy of Board's Decision re variance request

cc: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Jozeph E. Gray, r., Director. Planning & Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel
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